## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Achraf Chalabi	12/02/2009
Hany Grees	12/02/2009
Mostafa Ashour	12/02/2009
Roaa Mohammed	11/23/2009

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Microsoft Corporation	
Street Address:	One Microsoft Way	
City:	Redmond	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98052-6399	

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12633748

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (509)323-8979

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 509-324-9256

Email: shannon@leehayes.com
Correspondent Name: LEE & HAYES, PLLC

Address Line 1: 601 W. RIVERSIDE AVENUE

Address Line 2: SUITE 1400

Address Line 4: SPOKANE, WASHINGTON 99201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MS1-4863US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Shannon Luk

Total Attachments: 2

PATENT REEL: 023623 FRAME: 0834 OF \$40.00 12633/48

501035546

source=KM6520#page1.tif source=KM6520#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 023623 FRAME: 0835

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

MS Docket No.: 327911.01 (OC Docket No.: MS1-4863US)

("ASSIGNOR"), have invented	subject matter ("INVE	tafa Ashour, Roaa Mohammed, NTION") disclosed and/or claimed in ic Languages Including Diacritics"
("APPLICATION"), which:		
hereby aut Lee & Haye Washingto	thorizes, and requests, es, PLLC, 601 W. Rivers in 99201, who are asso insert here in parenthe	d PATENT ASSIGNMENT. ASSIGNOR ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, of side Avenue, Suite 1400, Spokane, ociated with customer number esis (Application No. 12/633,748 ,
*		CATION's Application No. and filing
	on _ and was given Ap	oplication No;
	ncurrently herewith;	
		Corporation, on behalf of itself and
		to, and is desirous of acquiring, the
		INVENTION and the APPLICATION
(and all other applications ar		<del>-</del>
		ories, and all foreign countries
("APPLICATION DERIVATIVES"		
		the receipt of which is hereby reby sells, assigns and transfers to
		and interest in the INVENTION and
the APPLICATION (and APPLIC		
		aments and documents required for
•		nd APPLICATION DERIVATIVES), for
		n, and for the purpose of protecting
and perfecting title to the AP		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	an a a	
	Pool 2009	Achraf Chalabi
Inventor's Signature	Date	Printed Name in Native Language
٠ ( )	mer or market and the second s	
Ham Green	2Dec 2009	
<del></del>	21)36 2001	Hany Grees
Inventor's Signature	Date	Printed Name in Native Language
121-1 XX	26 2. 3	8.8 - LU C. A .
Inventor's Signature	20ec 200	
Inventor's Signature	Date	Printed Name in Native Language

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

MS Docket No.: 327911.01 (OC Docket No.: MS1-4863US)

Reart 11/03/0009

Roaa Mohammed

Inventor's Signature

Date

Printed Name in Native Language

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 023623 FRAME: 0837

**RECORDED: 12/08/2009**